
CAVENDISH CAFÉ MENU

SANDWICHES
Honey Roasted Ham, Brie & Mustard Mayo  

Goats Cheese, Black Onion & Tapenade    

Sweet Potato Falafel, Pickled Red Onion & Baba Ganoush - df/vegan 

CAKES & PASTRIES
Croissant  

Pain au Raisin  

Pain au Chocolate  

Almond Croissant  

Sticky Toffee Slump Cake  

Chocolate Hazelnut Slump Cake 

Chocolate Truffle Cake 

Chocolate Raspberry Rocky Road gf/df/vegan 

Chocolate Orange Rocky Road df/vegan 

Granola gf/df/vegan 

CAKES & PASTRIES
Croissant  

Pain au Raisin  

Pain au Chocolate  

Almond Croissant  

Sticky Toffee Slump Cake  

Chocolate Hazelnut Slump Cake 

Chocolate Truffle Cake 

Chocolate Raspberry Rocky Road gf/df/vegan 

Chocolate Orange Rocky Road df/vegan 

Granola gf/df/vegan 

10% Discount for all students and staff on production of a valid University card

DRINKS
Cappuccino 

Latte 

Americano  

Espresso  

Flat White 

Mocha 

A Selection of Teas  

Coke, Coke Zero 

Folkingtons Drinks 

Sparkling Water 

Cambridge Juice 

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES
Mozzarella, Sun-dried Tomato Pesto & Grilled Courgette  

Honey, Peach & Brie - df  

Maple Syrup, Apple, Cheddar & Bacon 

Soup of the Day   

Sausage Roll & Onion Ketchup - df   

Ham/ Tomato & Cheese Toasted Croissant   

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£6.50

£4.50

£5.50 

£6.50

£5.50

£6.00

£3.45

£3.45

£3.10

£2.50

£3.45

£3.70

£2.75

£2.50

£3.00

£2.30

£4.00

£3.50

£3.75 

£3.75

£3.75

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

Key:  gf - Gluten Free | df - Dairy Free


