CAVENDISH CAFÉ MENU



SANDWICHES			
Honey Roasted Ham, Brie & Mustard Mayo			£6.50
Goats Cheese, Black Onion & Tapenade			£5.50
Sweet Potato Falafel, Pickled Red Onion & Baba Ganoush - df/vegan			£6.00
SOURDOUGH TOASTIES			
Mozzarella, Sun-dried Tomato Pesto & Grilled Courgette			£6.00
Honey, Peach & Brie - df			£6.00
Maple Syrup, Apple, Cheddar & Bacon			£7.00
Soup of the Day			£6.50
Sausage Roll & Onion Ketchup - df			£4.50
Ham/ Tomato & Cheese Toasted Croissant			£5.50
CAKES & PASTRIES		DRINKS	
Croissant	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.45
Pain au Raisin	£3.75	Latte	£3.45
Pain au Chocolate	£3.75	Americano	£3.10
Almond Croissant	£3.75	Espresso	£2.50
Sticky Toffee Slump Cake	£4.50	Flat White	£3.45
Chocolate Hazelnut Slump Cake	£4.50	Mocha	£3.70
Chocolate Truffle Cake	£4.50	A Selection of Teas	£2.75
Chocolate Raspberry Rocky Road gf/df/vegan		Coke, Coke Zero	£2.50
Chocolate Raspberry Rocky Road girdirvegan	£4.50	CORE, CORE ZEIO	22.00
Chocolate Orange Rocky Road df/vegan	£4.50 £4.00	Folkingtons Drinks	
			£3.00 £2.30

10% Discount for all students and staff on production of a valid University card Key: gf - Gluten Free | df - Dairy Free